Darwin Rifle Club Inc

ABN 82 995 359 875
Micket Creek Shooting Comple
Brandt Road Berrimah 0813
P O Box 570 Sanderson NT 0813

08 89844429 (Club, Rifle Ranage)

Weekly Champions Range: 900 Metres Date: 3/05/2014

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

A Grade Champion
Garry Gee 93/05

B Grade Champion
David Fox 80/00

C Grade Champion

Handicap Champion
Nathan Richardson

FSA Class Champion
Ron Betts 100/02

FSB Class Champion
lan Pratt 66/00

FSC Class Champion

F Class Champion
Harry Jarc 105/02

Sniper TR Sniper FS Sniper F

Weekly Score Sheet Eric Moore Ron Betts Warren Gibson

Name Grade Description 1st 2nd Agg HandyCap Sniper

Garry Gee A A Grade Champion 44/02 49/03 93/05

Bob Dyer A 45/02 48/02 93/04

Eric Moore A 45/02 47/04 92/06 Sniper TR

Kathryn Blain A 46/02 46/04 92/06

Nathan Richardson A 44/03 48/02 92/05 Handicap Champion

John Myles A 46/02 45/04 91/06

Robert McCann A 47/01 42/02 89/03

Frank Baldwin A 44/03 36/03 80/06

David Fox B B Grade Champion 35/00 45/00 80/00

George Loch B 34/01 34/00 68/01

Grant Boucher B 32/01 34/00 66/01

Ron Betts FSA FSA Class Champion 49/01 51/01 100/02 Sniper FS

Richard Kilburn FSA 46/01 50/01 96/02

lan Pratt FSB FSB Class Champion 32/00 34/00 66/00

Harry Jarc F F Class Champion 46/00 59/02 105/02

Warren Gibson F 51/01 54/01 105/02 Sniper F




